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(b) Internships shall consist of practical experience in the responsibilities of a pharma-
cist and shall be under the supervision of a pharmacist approved by the pharmacy intern-
ship board . 
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AN ACT to renumber 450.02 (1) and 450.02 (2) (b); to amend 450.02 (2) (intro .) and (a); 
and to create 450.02 (2m) of the statutes, relating to registration requirements for 
pharmacists. 

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly, do enact as 
follows: 

SECTION 1 . 450.02 (1)*of the statutes is renumbered 450.02 (1) (a). 

SECTION 2. 450.02 (2) (intro .) and (a) of the statutes are amended to read : 

450.02 (2) (intro .) Every s^h applicant F examination .,a s* ...,*:� �h, 
^i°} must, '^ addition, candidate shall submit proof satisfactory to the examining board; 
of having had at least 498 ... .,*s,s ,.Fph �. ., . .�.o� *:,. � l *, .� ;� :� ' *' F that he or she 
has : 

(a) Fr-aduatien Graduated from a school e~= college ̂ '' phaFmauy or a department of 
pharmacy ̂ f ̂  °i}y, w ~~^~ ~ '' approved by the examining board2 and 
whieh requires for- gr-aduation -;;t- 40-wSt- _a 4 year- eourse . C"Fe-d-it Ifeff actual time of att 
anee at the WhOOI, 6011agO OF department of pharmacy of a univer-sity shall be given en 
thericquiic°+d 48 Months -oxF-ph$1'maFeuci6&l training . The vpmaindvr-vrthe ~v-zxxva~S 
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examining 

and making of reports required under- state -and A-Adef-alstatutes . The pr-aetiee and ex. i 
meirse shall ineinde an aggregate of 12 cakendwr- inenths eommeneing not earlier- than the 

internship pr-Offafn in amer-danee with rules adopted by the phafmacy internship bear-d . 
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(b) Completed an internship program in the practice of pharmacy under sub . (2m) or 
attained practical experience in the practice of pharmacy in another state comparable to 
that included in the internship and which is approved and verified by the phannaey 
examining board or equivalent agency of snsh the other state. 

SECTION 3. 450.02 (2) (b) of the statutes is renumbered 450.02 (1) (b). 

SECTION 4. 450.02 (2m) of the statutes is created to read : 

450.02 (2m) (a) Internships in the practice of pharmacy shall be conducted under the 
general supervision and according to the procedures and standards of the pharmacy 
internship board . 
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(c) The director of the pharmacy internship program shall determine when an appli-
cant has completed an internship and shall notify the examining board of all applicants 
who have completed internships . 
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